
Priezvisko

Meno 1 2 3 4.pok

-48 6 Svjanteková Eva MaJ FitClub Bánovce n/B 47,0 1,3449 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 127,7655 1.
5 Jurčíková Iveta Power Sport Zlatníky 55,9 1,1783 65,0 70,0 72,5 70,0 82,4810 1.
4 Lukačovičová Eva SPC Častá 55,8 1,1799 45,0 50,0 52,5 52,5 61,9448 2.
3 Vráblová Simona SPC Častá 57,4 1,1541 55,0 60,0 65,0 60,0 69,2460 1.
2 Trebichalská Lenka SPC Častá 58,9 1,1310 50,0 55,0 60,0 55,0 62,2050 2.

-75 1 Buďveselová Mária Klasik Liptovské Sliače 69,1 1,0038 85,0 92,5 95,0 95,0 95,3610 1.

-56 6 Ligač Peter Senica 56,0 0,9103 90,0 97,5 102,5 102,5 93,3058 1.
9 Gombár Milan MaJ FitClub Bánovce n/B 59,5 0,8594 125,0 125,0 125,0 125,0 107,4250 1.

12 Osuský Michal SPC Častá 59,5 0,8594 80,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 81,6430 2.
22 Komár Peter Beluša 61,7 0,8317 105,0 110,0 120,0 120,0 99,8040 1.
24 Kubej Martin Revúca 65,7 0,7881 110,0 117,5 122,5 117,5 92,6018 2.
8 Novák Radovan SPC Častá 66,0 0,7852 85,0 92,5 100,0 100,0 78,5200 3.
1 Belan Mário PWL club Svätoplukovo 74,8 0,7139 190,0 190,0 200,0 190,0 135,6410 1.

10 Michal Majerech Power Sport Zlatníky 74,5 0,7159 155,0 167,5 167,5 155,0 110,9645 2.
13 Cipka Martin MaJ FitClub Bánovce n/B 74,3 0,7173 130,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 100,4220 3.
5 Vlžák Miroslav Klasik Liptovské Sliače 74,7 0,7146 140,0 147,5 147,5 140,0 100,0440 4.

15 Sotolár Jozef Žilina 76,5 0,7029 185,0 190,0 200,0 190,0 133,5510 1.
14 Demeter Michal PWL club Svätoplukovo 82,0 0,6724 150,0 162,5 172,5 162,5 109,2650 2.
19 Triščík Matúš Sabinov 82,3 0,6709 145,0 157,5 162,5 157,5 105,6668 3.
18 Knížat Ján Power Body Topoľčany 89,1 0,6417 205,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 142,7783 1.
7 Malinovský Tomáš SPC Častá 89,9 0,6388 205,0 217,5 225,0 217,5 138,9390 2.
3 Lupták Marek Klasik Liptovské Sliače 88,3 0,6447 175,0 185,0 185,0 185,0 119,2695 3.

16 Januš Ľubomír Žilina 89,0 0,6421 170,0 177,5 180,0 177,5 113,9728 4.
11 Míšenka Marcel Power Sport Zlatníky 84,7 0,6597 155,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 105,5520 5.
2 Cevár Dušan Klasik Liptovské Sliače 88,2 0,6451 145,0 155,0 155,0 145,0 93,5395 6.

Tangelmayer Denis Malacky 98,8 0,6116 250,0 260,0 265,0 260,0 159,0160 1.
Haršany Tomáš SPC Častá 98,4 0,6126 200,0 205,0 215,0 205,0 125,5830 2.

4 Plávka Vladimír Klasik Liptovské Sliače 99,2 0,6106 180,0 190,0 200,0 180,0 109,9080 3.
23 Šedivý Pavol MaJ FitClub Bánovce n/B 96,2 0,6186 160,0 160,0 172,5 172,5 106,7085 4.
20 Januška Stanislav Power Sport Zlatníky 100,5 0,6074 215,0 215,0 225,0 215,0 130,5910 1.
17 Škorvánek Jozef Žilina 108,3 0,5914 200,0 210,0 210,0 200,0 118,2800 2.

Hrúz Jaromír Senica 102,0 0,6039 190,0 200,0 200,0 190,0 114,7410 3.
Milý Marián Xavax Bardejov 102,0 0,6039 195,0 195,0 200,0 0,0000
Janeš Stanislav Probody Košice 114,0 0,5824 265,0 280,0 300,0 280,0 163,0720 1.
Matejík Fridrich MaJ FitClub Bánovce n/B 116,0 0,5797 245,0 257,5 257,5 257,5 149,2728 2.
Maszay Ladislav Galanta 117,6 0,5777 200,0 205,0 205,0 205,0 118,4285 3.
Černák Dušan SPC Častá 125,6 0,5693 230,0 235,0 245,0 235,0 133,7855 1.

21 Šedivý Mário Power Sport Zlatníky 139,0 0,5594 220,0 227,5 –– 220,0 123,0680 2.

-40 Lipowska Emilia Poland 34,1 1,6175 60,0 65,0 67,5 67,5 109,1813 1.
Przywecka Paulina Poland 54,6 1,2002 75,0 77,5 80,0 80,0 96,0160 1.
Konior Magdalena Poland 52,8 1,2320 70,0 75,0 77,5 77,5 95,4800 2.
Koczyba Barbara Poland 55,9 1,1783 70,0 77,5 80,0 77,5 91,3183 3.
Lazarz Marzena Poland 68,2 1,0131 87,5 92,5 95,0 95,0 96,2445 1.
Halas Malgorzata Poland 71,1 0,9843 67,5 70,0 75,0 75,0 73,8225 2.

+82,5 Rusielewicz Kamila Poland 85,1 0,8861 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,0 93,0405 1.

-48 Szatkowski Andrzej Poland 33,2 1,6278 107,5 112,5 117,5 112,5 183,1275 1.
Tomczyk Mariusz Poland 59,9 0,8542 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 145,2140 1.
Lanzer Grzegorz Poland 58,3 0,8759 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 131,3850 2.

-67,5 Trykacz Marek Poland 62,0 0,8281 155,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 132,4960 1.
Latus Wawrzyniec Poland 74,5 0,7159 170,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 128,8620 1.
Wodecki Krzysztof Poland 68,0 0,7665 150,0 155,0 155,0 150,0 114,9750 2.

2 Drinka Radovan Slovakia 71,0 0,7414 120,0 125,0 127,5 127,5 94,5285 3. 132,5
Szymeczek Piotr Poland 82,4 0,6704 170,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 120,6720 1.

3 Szalacsi Petr Czech 77,5 0,6969 120,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 83,6280 2.
4 Habo Vladimír Slovakia 82,5 0,6699 100,0 112,5 120,0 112,5 75,3638 3.
5 Šimo Jaroslav Slovakia 81,0 0,6774 82,5 82,5 87,5 87,5 59,2725 4.
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Owczarek Andrzej Poland 84,6 0,6601 135,0 140,0 145,0 145,0 95,7145 1.
Lechan Ladislav Slovakia 88,5 0,6440 130,0 140,0 142,5 142,5 91,7700 2.
Damps Bartolomiej Poland 84,4 0,6610 130,0 135,0 140,0 135,0 89,2350 3.

1 Benč Jozef Slovakia 89,3 0,6410 110,0 117,5 122,5 117,5 75,3175 4.
Gašpar Ladislav Slovakia 88,9 0,6424 100,0 110,0 –– 110,0 70,6640 5.
Bańczyk Boguslav Poland 98,8 0,6116 155,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 97,8560 1.

53 Štefanides Peter Slovakia 100,0 0,6086 145,0 152,5 160,0 152,5 92,8115 2.
Kuboši Ján Slovakia 96,5 0,6177 130,0 137,5 145,0 145,0 89,5665 3.

+100 Walczak Krystian Poland 131,3 0,5646 210,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 118,5660 1.

-48 Svjanteková Eva MaJ FitClub Bánovce n/B 47,0 1,3449 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,0 127,7655 1.
-75 Buďveselová Mária Klasik Liptovské Sliače 69,1 1,0038 85,0 92,5 95,0 95,0 95,3610 2.
-56 Jurčíková Iveta Power Sport Zlatníky 55,9 1,1783 65,0 70,0 72,5 70,0 82,4810 3.

-125 Janeš Stanislav Probody Košice 114,0 0,5824 265,0 280,0 300,0 280,0 163,0720 1.

-100 Tangelmayer Denis Malacky 98,8 0,6116 250,0 260,0 265,0 260,0 159,0160 2.

-125 Matejík Fridrich MaJ FitClub Bánovce n/B 116,0 0,5797 245,0 257,5 257,5 257,5 149,2728 3.

-100 Knížat Ján Power Body Topoľčany 89,1 0,6417 205,0 215,0 222,5 222,5 142,7783 4.

-90 Malinovský Tomáš SPC Častá 89,9 0,6388 205,0 217,5 225,0 217,5 138,9390 5.

-48 Szatkowski Andrzej Poland 33,2 1,6278 107,5 112,5 117,5 112,5 183,1275 1.

-60 Tomczyk Mariusz Poland 59,9 0,8542 150,0 160,0 170,0 170,0 145,2140 2.

-67,5 Trykacz Marek Poland 62,0 0,8281 155,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 132,4960 3.

-60 Lanzer Grzegorz Poland 58,3 0,8759 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 131,3850 4.

-75 Latus Wawrzyniec Poland 74,5 0,7159 170,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 128,8620 5.

-82,5 Szymeczek Piotr Poland 82,4 0,6704 170,0 175,0 180,0 180,0 120,6720 6.

+100 Walczak Krystian Poland 131,3 0,5646 210,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 118,5660 7.

-75 Wodecki Krzysztof Poland 68,0 0,7665 150,0 155,0 155,0 150,0 114,9750 8.

-40 Lipowska Emilia Poland 34,1 1,6175 60,0 65,0 67,5 67,5 109,1813 9.

-100 Bańczyk Boguslav Poland 98,8 0,6116 155,0 160,0 165,0 160,0 97,8560 10.
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